No
1st 10
2nd 7
1 3rd 1
4th 9
5th 5

1st
2nd
2 3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3 3rd
4th
5th
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1st
2nd
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5 3rd 8
4th 3
5th 6
1st | 4
2nd 1
6 3rd 5
4th 9
5th 3
1st 1
2nd 9
7 3rd 3
4th 6
5th 8
1st 1
2nd K]
8 3rd 2
4th IV
5th 3

TOP-5
SOUND CHECK
JUNGLE PROMISE
ALL THINGS NICE
SHEEBA DARLING
FEARLESS LADY
ZACPACK ASSASSIN
FIRST RAIN

SAFARI BLUE
REDOUTE'S SECRET
RAZOR RED
SHADES OF BLU
HOMER FIDGET

BIG SPLASH
GLOBAL KAS
CYCLOPS JACK
ARION EXPRESS
WORLD SQUARED
CLOVER CLUB
MAYFERN

LA DUCHESSE
WINGS OF FIRE
WHAT A THRILL
MIFID TWO
PRINCESS OF FIRE
FLYING THUNDER
DUKE OF CARDS
BROADSIDE
SAILING LIZARD
EXION

BEETHOVEN
FLY MY FLAG
SUGAR GUM
SCENTED GARDEN
MENDOCINO
CAPTAIN ANNE BONNY
TEVYE

MOJITO MAGIC
IKEBANA

JAY FIZZ

CHAINSAW

Odds
15/10
16/1
14/10
8/1
20/1
7/10
8/1
5/4
251
331
33/10
9/2
13110
16/1
8/1
4/1
25/2
9/2
9/2
11/2
18/10
5/1
8/1
10/1
41
9/2
13/10
33110
71
25/2
18/10
33110
41
25/2
16/1
18/10
5/1
14/1
25/2
14/1

SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5
Mon 8 Mar, FAIRVIEW 12h25

POINTS
29
15
13
8
3
24
14
8
8
6
29
21
16
4
2
1)
12
11
10
8
26
14

22
19
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