	SPO	RTIN	G POST National Punters' G	uide: T	<b>OP-5</b>	
			Mon 8 Mar, FAIRVIEW 12h2	5		
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	
	1st	10	SOUND CHECK	15/10	29	
1	2nd	7	JUNGLE PROMISE	16/1	15	в
	3rd	1	ALL THINGS NICE	14/10	13	i p o t
	4th	9	SHEEBA DARLING	8/1	8	
	5th	5	FEARLESS LADY	20/1	3	
2	1st	11	ZACPACK ASSASSIN	7/10	24	PA
	2nd	3	FIRST RAIN	8/1	14	
	3rd	7	SAFARI BLUE	5/4	8	
	4th	6	REDOUTE'S SECRET	25/1	8	
	5th	5	RAZOR RED	33/1	6	
3	1st	2	SHADES OF BLU	33/10	29	P i c k
	2nd	1	HOMER FIDGET	9/2	21	
	3rd	8	BIG SPLASH	13/10	16	
	4th	5	GLOBAL KAS	16/1	4	
	5th	3	CYCLOPS JACK	8/1	2	
4	1st	2	ARION EXPRESS	4/1	15	
	2nd	10	WORLD SQUARED	25/2	12	J p t
	3rd	7	CLOVER CLUB	9/2	11	
	4th	3	MAYFERN	9/2	10	
	5th	5	LA DUCHESSE	11/2	8	
5	1st	4	WINGS OF FIRE	18/10	26	J p t 2
	2nd	10	WHAT A THRILL	5/1	14	
	3rd	8	MIFID TWO	8/1	9	
	4th	3	PRINCESS OF FIRE	10/1	8	
	5th	6	FLYING THUNDER	4/1	7	
6	1st	4	DUKE OF CARDS	9/2	19	
	2nd	1	BROADSIDE	13/10	19	
	3rd	5	SAILING LIZARD	33/10	17	
	4th	9	EXION	7/1	11	
	5th	3	BEETHOVEN	25/2	3	
7	1st	1	FLY MY FLAG	18/10	20	
	2nd	9	SUGAR GUM	33/10	19	
	3rd	3	SCENTED GARDEN	4/1	14	
	4th	6	MENDOCINO	25/2	6	
	5th	8	CAPTAIN ANNE BONNY	16/1	5	
8	1st	1	TEVYE	18/10	22	
	2nd	8	MOJITO MAGIC	5/1	19	
	3rd	2	IKEBANA	14/1	9	
	4th	10	JAY FIZZ	25/2	7	
	5th	3	CHAINSAW	14/1	5	